Limit Switch D4D-�N
Small, Economical Switch Featuring a
Positive Opening Mechanism and
Conforming to the CE Mark
Features positive opening mechanism (NC con-
tacts only) that opens contacts, thus preventing
faulty operation due to factors such as metal
deposition. (Slow-action type has received positive

rod types.
D4D-�N D4D-�N
Ordering Information
 Model Number Legend
D4D-����N
1 2 3
1. Conduit
1: Pg13.5 (1-conduit)
2: G1/2 (1-conduit)
3: 1/2-14NPT (1-conduit)
5: Pg13.5 (2-conduit)
6: G1/2 (2-conduit)
2. Built-in Switch
1: 1NC/1NO (Snap-action)
5: 1NC/1NO (Slow-action)
A: 2NC (Slow-action)
3. Head and Actuator
20: Roller lever (standard, resin lever)
21: Adjustable roller lever
22: Roller lever (metal lever)
27: Adjustable roller lever (with 50 dia. rubber roller)
31: Top plunger
32: Top roller plunger
62: One-way roller arm lever (horizontal)
72: One-way roller arm lever (vertical)
80: Cat whisker
87: Plastic rod
RE: Fork lever lock (right operation)
LE: Fork lever lock (left operation)
 List of Models
Standard Switch
Actuator Conduit  size
( t 1)
Built-in switch mechanismCo du s e
(see note 1) 1NC/1NO (Snap-action) 1NC/1NO (Slow-action) 2NC (Slow-action)
Positive
opening
Model
(see note 2)
Positive
opening
Model Positive
opening
Model
Roller lever
(resin le er)
1-conduit Pg13.5 D4D-1120N D4D-1520N D4D-1A20N
(resin lever)
G1/2 D4D-2120N D4D-2520N D4D-2A20N
1/2-14NPT D4D-3120N D4D-3520N D4D-3A20N
2-conduit Pg13.5 D4D-5120N D4D-5520N D4D-5A20N
G1/2 D4D-6120N D4D-6520N D4D-6A20N
Roller lever
(metal lever)
1-conduit Pg13.5 D4D-1122N D4D-1522N D4D-1A22N
(metal lever)
G1/2 D4D-2122N D4D-2522N D4D-2A22N
1/2-14NPT D4D-3122N D4D-3522N D4D-3A22N
2-conduit Pg13.5 D4D-5122N D4D-5522N D4D-5A22N
G1/2 D4D-6122N D4D-6522N D4D-6A22N
Adjustable
ll l
1-conduit Pg13.5 --- D4D-1121N D4D-1521N D4D-1A21Ndjus ab e
roller lever G1/2 D4D-2121N (See note 3) D4D-2521N (See note 3) D4D-2A21N
1/2-14NPT D4D-3121N
(See note 3)
D4D-3521N
(See note 3)
D4D-3A21N
2-conduit Pg13.5 D4D-5121N D4D-5521N D4D-5A21N
G1/2 D4D-6121N D4D-6521N D4D-6A21N
Adjustable roller
lever (with